FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington D.C. 20549

washington, D.C. 200

washington, D.C. 20040	OMB APPROVAL				
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
	Estimated average hurden				

hours per response:

0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Goff MCF Partners, LP

500 COMMERCE STREET

(Middle)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

												_				_						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>GOFF JOHN C</u>						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CONTANGO OIL & GAS CO [MCF]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner								
(Last) 500 COI SUITE 7	MMERCE	,	Middle	e)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/26/2020 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)											below			be	ther (s	,	
(Street)	ORTH T	X 7	6102	2	4.	If Am	endm	nent, I	Date	of Ori	ginal F	File	d (Month/D	ay/Yeai	7)	6. Lin	Form	filed by	Froup Fili One Re More that	porting	Perso	n
(City)	(S	tate) (2	Zip)																			
		Table	I - N	Non-Deriva	tive	Se	curi	ities	Ac	quire	ed, C	Dis	posed o	f, or I	3enefi	icia	ally Own	ed				
Date			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yo	/Year) E		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		ar)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		Disposed Of (5)		Acquired (A) or (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and		nd	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
									4	Coue	Ľ		illount	(D)	FIICE		(Instr. 3 an	d 4)				
Common	Stock																10,144,	,020	I		See Foot	note ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾
Common	Stock																8,632,	710	I		See Foot	note ⁽³⁾
Common	Stock																11,666,	800	I		See Foot	note ⁽⁴⁾
Common	Stock																3,012,0	664	I		See Foot	note ⁽⁵⁾
Common	Stock																372,8	90	I		See Foot	note ⁽⁶⁾
Common	Stock			06/26/202	20					A			38,062	A	\$0.00	(7)	54,14	14	D	7)		
Common Stock												3,571,	D ⁽⁸⁾									
		Ta	ble I	I - Derivati (e.g., pu									osed of, convertil					d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		th/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) Transaction Code (Instr. 8) Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) Securities Acquired (A) or Security Sec		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Num derivat Securi Benefi Owned Follow Report Transa (Instr.	tive ities icially d or Inciving ted action(s)													
					Cod	le V		(A)	(D)	Date Exe	e rcisab	ole	Expiration Date	Title	Amoui or Numbe of Shares	er						
	nd Address o	f Reporting Person*								,				,						,		
(Last) 500 COI SUITE 7	MMERCE 700	(First) STREET	((Middle)																		
(Street)	ORTH	TX		76102																		
(City)		(State)		(Zip)																		

SUITE 700										
(Street) FORT WORTH	TX	76102								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Goff Capital, Inc.										
(Last) 500 COMMERCE SUITE 700	(First) STREET	(Middle)								
(Street) FORT WORTH	TX	76102								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
	1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Goff Family Investments, LP									
(Last) 500 COMMERCE SUITE 700	(First) STREET	(Middle)								
(Street) FORT WORTH	TX	76102								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address JCG 2016 Hold	lings, LP	(AEJJI)								
(Last) 500 COMMERCE SUITE 700	(First) STREET	(Middle)								
(Street) FORT WORTH	TX	76102								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address Kulik Partners,										
(Last) 500 COMMERCE SUITE 700	(First) STREET	(Middle)								
(Street) FORT WORTH	TX	76102								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* John C. Goff 2010 Family Trust										
(Last) 500 COMMERCE SUITE 700	(First) STREET	(Middle)								
(Street) FORT WORTH	TX	76102								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								

Explanation of Responses:

- 2. Continued form Footnote 1) The Trust is the managing member of GFT and, as such, it may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by GFT. John C. Goff is the trustee of the Trust and, as such, he may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by the Trust. Mr. Goff disclaims beneficial ownership of the Common Stock held by Goff MCF, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 3. The Common Stock is held directly by JCG 2016 Holdings, LP (JCG Holdings). JCG 2016 Management, LLC (JCG Management) is the general partner of JCG Holdings and, as such, it may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by JCG Holdings. The Trust is the controlling equity holder of JCG Management and, as such, it may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by JCG Management. John C. Goff is the trustee of the Trust and, as such, he may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by the Trust. Mr. Goff disclaims beneficial ownership of the Common Stock held by the Trust, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 4. The Common Stock is held directly by The John C. Goff 2010 Family Trust (the Trust). John C. Goff is the trustee of the Trust and, as such, he may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by the Trust. Mr. Goff disclaims beneficial ownership of the Common Stock held by the Trust, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 5. The Common Stock is held directly by Goff Family Investments, LP (Goff Investments). Goff Capital, Inc. (Goff Capital) is the general partner of Goff Investments and, as such, it may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by Goff Investments. The Trust is the controlling shareholder of Goff Capital and, as such, it may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by Goff Capital. John C. Goff is the trustee of the Trust and, as such, he may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by the Trust. Mr. Goff disclaims beneficial ownership of the Common Stock held by Goff Investments, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 6. The Common Stock is held directly by Kulik Partners, LP (Kulik Partners). Kulik GP, LLC (Kulik GP) is the general partner of Kulik Partners and, as such, may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by Kulik Partners. John C. Goff is the manager of Kulik GP, and, as such, he may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held by Kulik GP. Mr. Goff disclaims beneficial ownership of the Common Stock held by Kulik Partners, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 7. The Common Stock is held directly by John C. Goff. The Common Stock was issued directly to Mr. Goff in connection with his service as a member of the board of directors of the Issuer.
- 8. The Common Stock is held in an IRA account for the benefit of John C. Goff.

Remarks:

This Form 4 has been signed by E. Joseph Grady, Assistant Secretary of Contango Oil & Gas Company, on behalf of the Reporting Person.

/S/ E. JOSEPH GRADY 07/22/2020

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.